Long or short?  That is the question
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Longer trip distances

Mobility English population 1972-2019
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Longer trip distances
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Longer trip distances
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Longer trip distances

Km per person per day
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The flexibility of the car caused longer trips and suburbanization

Mobility Dutch population 1950-2019
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Accessibility is the aim
Mobility and proximity are means
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Accessibility and urbanisation

Travel speed
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Urbanisation shortens distances

Trip distance
Commuting distance
Speed

Car speed

Trip share of car

Car-kilometres

METROPOLIS

5km

10 km
15 km/h
20km/h

15%

10 km/day

MA]JOR CITY

10 km
15 km
25 km/h
35 km/h
50%

25 km/day

RURAL AREAS
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System mobility and spatial behavior

Infrastructure policy

Transport technology

- Speed and flexibility
- Affordability

- Acceptability

Mobility = spatial behavior

- Trip distance

- Mode choice

- Spatial concentration/dispersal

Spatial policy

Spatial structure
- Size and density of cities
- Suburbanization and dispersal




Thanks for your attention!

i ‘i ’l e Maybe time for one question?

More reading on www.ariebleijenberg.nl
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